
Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Ersatzteile Topaz 1

                             page 1 / 18

http://www.brakensiek.com/ERP/35131/Item.html


Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Parts Heidelberg / Linotype-Hell Topaz 1

00003289
6kt. Nut - DIN 934 M4

00027229
Standoffs

00044746
Screw - M4x12 DIN 912

00044881
Screw - M3x8 DIN 912

00044946
Screw - M4x12 DIN 912

00044962
Screw - M5x12 DIN 912

00045012
Screw - M5x30 DIN 912

00045020
Screw - M5x50 DIN 912

00045349
Set screw - M3x6 DIN 916

00049158
Screw - M4x8 DIN 912

00049638
6kt. Mother - M3 DINEN 24 032

# 00051136
Deep groove ball bearings

# 00051438
Deep groove ball bearings

00054151
Washer - 4 DIN 6799

00055255
Disc - DI 4.3 DIN 125

00055301
Disc - 4.3 DI DIN 9021

# 00117951
Timing

00126713
Cable clamp

                             page 2 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

# 00131490
Bearings

00146579
6kt. Mother - M5

00156566
Screw - M4x16 DIN 912

00160202
Screw - M4x6 DIN 912

00164909
Screw - M4x20 DIN 912

00166251
Mother - M2, 5 DIN 439

00175161
Washer - DIN 433 2.7 DI

00180866
Washer - DIN 125 3.2 DI

00206849
Screw

00206903
Screw - M3x6 DINEN 7045

00207047
Screw - M3x6 DIN 912

00207616
Screw - M4x45 DIN 912

00210315
Screw - M3x35 DIN 912

00212008
Screw - M2x10 DIN 84

00218022
Screw - M4x2 DIN 953

00218847
6kt. Nut - DIN 439 M8x1

00221937
Washer - DIN 125 3.2 DI

00233102
Shim - 5.2 DI

                             page 3 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

00233625
Circlip

00233919
Belleville spring

00577014
Screw - M3x6 DIN 965

# 01038052
Bearings

01212664
Screw - M2, 5x6

01423908
Screw - M3x6 DIN 7985

01492608
Screw - M2, 5x8 7985

# 01992023
Cuff

01995642
Screw - 3,5 x9, 5 DIN 7981

02080443
Screw - M2, 5x6 7985

02255391
Coupling

02288370
Disc - 3.2 DI DIN 6796

02288389
Disc - 4.3 DI DIN 6796

02288397
Disc - 5.3 DI DIN 6796

02288451
Disc - DI 8.4 DIN 9796

02456982
Tension

02646773
Sling

02936038
Screw - M4x10

# 04189000

                             page 4 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Microswitch

# 04244249
IR cut filter

# 04244273
Power Supply

# 04244559
Ballast

# 04244648
CCD scanning lens

# 04244826
Ballast

04257812
Screw - M4x8

04258177
PCB holder

04259955
Line trolley

# 04260104
Cover

# 04261402
Panel

# 04543998
Wipers

04566920
Stopper

# 04576993
RGB CONVERTER AD - 5991

# 04599500
Rocker

# 04603753
Fluorescent lamp

04604598
Cable Holder

# 04608402
4 MB Memory Module

04651545
Glass holder

                             page 5 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

04651588
Guide band

# 04651790
Pane

04665899
Spacer

# 04700295
BOARD MAXI - 5917 (basic module)

04703324
Rubber plate

04703383
Screw - M4x5

04703464
Axis

04703561
Spindle

04703596
Angle

# 04703626
Cover, front

04703669
Spindle

04703677
Axis

04703782
Hood

04703936
Collar

# 04703952
Foot

# 04703979
Panel

04704029
Collar

04704487
Engine Mount

                             page 6 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

04704606
Spindle

04707176
Angle

# 04707192
Cover, right

# 04707265
Leaf spring

# 04707273
Cover, left

04707303
Plate, left

# 04707389
Gas pressure spring

04707400
Plate, right

04729404
Cover

# 04729625
Adapter

04729641
Hood

04729765
F2 electronics

04730321
Guide band

# 04737164
Stepper motor

04737229
Hood

04737237
Car

04737318
Angle

# 04737423
Glass tray

# 04737598

                             page 7 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Mirror Group

04737938
Printing plate

# 04738128
Mother - TR 10x3

04738306
Angle

# 04751167
DSP USM 2-6067

# 04751434
LAMP CONTROL - 6065

04761200
Washer - DIN 433 2.7 DI

04772121
Screw - 2,5 x7

# 04772628
Shaft coupling

04772903
Washer - DIN 988 6.2 DI

04787862
Plate

# 04787870
Photocell

04788133
Holder

04788621
Cover sheet

04788672
Cable protection

04788699
Holder

04788710
Reflector

04788788
Leadership

04788885
Cover

                             page 8 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

04788958
Incident unit

04788974
Cap

# 04789326
Cover

04789407
Light Box

# 04789687
Diode-X38

# 04790227
AD-F2 - 6081

# 04790243
Photocell

# 04790502
Photocell

# 04790766
Stepper motor

# 04790790
Diode X40

04791029
Carrier

# 04791304
Adapter

# 04791355
Fan

04791444
Plate

# 04791770
Stepper motor

04796241
Bracket

04796330
Bracket

# 04796438
Mother - TR 10x3

                             page 9 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

04796519
Printing plate

04796853
Aperture

04797205
Angle

# 04797779
Trailing cable

04797825
Angle

04797833
Rail

04797876
Bridge

# 04797922
Mother - TR 20x4

04798058
Hollow screw - M8x1

# 04798112
Cover, rear

04798139
Bridge

04800249
Z-brackets

# 04800273
Line unit

04800346
Plate

# 04853342
Wheel

# 04853350
Stopper

04853466
Compression spring

# 04853679
End pressing

04853881

                            page 10 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Ball stud

04854071
Tap

04854098
6kt mother - M5

; Only for ROBOT:

04920910
Motor drive

04920929
Motor drive

04921712
Pulley

# 04921844
Cable management

# 04921852
Cable management

04926056
Printing plate

04948599
Motor plate

04931653
Screw - M2, 6x6

04944631
Sheet

04919807
Cover

04924770
Antenna array

04921550
Timing disk, complete.

# 04920953
Step motor, complete.

# 04921496
Gearmotor

                            page 11 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

# 04924509
Gearmotor

# 04924495
Schwenkarmmotor

# 04923294
Photocell

# 04923316
Photocell

# 04923332
Photocell

# 04917472
Control place. F2R - 9996,135

01730665
Screw - M2, 5x6 DIN 912

00044938
Screw - M4x10 DIN 912

02079836
Screw - M3x8 DINEN 7045

01487272
Screw - M4x10 DINEN 7045

00131687
Screw - M6x10 DIN 923

00501638
Fächercheibe - A 2.7 DIN 6798

02288311
Idler pulley - 2.7 DI DIN 6796

# 04924584
Microswitch

04600673
Disciples. Screw

04926161
PCB holder

# 04923308
Photocell

# 04924622
Solenoid

04967917

                            page 12 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Isolation

04921666
Magnetic Holder

# 04921682
Bowden

04921690
Shell

04947142
Stop

00026458
Compression spring

# 04924541
Antenna, ET-complete group. with:
  Antenna [A1]
  Solenoid [K2]
  FBG ANTENNA

00062847
Washer - 3.2 DIN 6799

02080362
Screw - M2, 5x8 DINEN 7045

02815710
Solder lug

00082392
Shrink tubing

# 04924525
Solenoid

# 04923324
Photocell

00215139
Screw - M3x5 DIN 912

04686683
Screw - 3x6

04919793
Side wall

04921860
Cable clip, above

04921887
Cable clip, below

                            page 13 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

04923499
Adapter

04949714
Cover

04921453
Swivel block

04926080
Swinghandle

01487736
Screw - M4x8 DINEN 7045

01069268
Screw - M2x8 DIN 84

04921895
Cable clip, above

04921909
Cable clip, below

04800338
Cover

# 04797493
Stepper motor

04896394
Framework

# 04797302
Slide pin

04223942
Clip

00208159
Screw - M2x3 DIN 84

04896971
Claw

04797663
Gear

04797787
Ring

04797426
Sash

                            page 14 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

04797310
Cover

# 04797329
Leg spring

00045586
Screw - DIN 923 M3x4x4

04716876
Screw - M3x10 DIN 965

02302624
Screw - M4x8 DIN 56 450

# 04797256
Lever

04797434
Holder

# 04797140
13x13 tray (2 pcs.)

# 04797248
Glass plate

01487744
Screw - M4x16 DIN 965

# 04787943
X13 adapter - Robot

# 04901282
Cover, rear

# 04929918
Gas pressure spring

04866533
Tension

00049336
Nut - DIN 439 M3

04797515
Drive group

# 04706714
Magazine

# 04921577
Kassettenöffner, cpl.

# 04878779

                            page 15 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Cover, rear

# 04085418
Hinge

# 04706625
Flap

                            page 16 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

                            page 17 / 18



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Topaz 1

Please only contact us via our registration form and only if you are a business person yourself. Every offer is
subject to prior sale and includes your acceptance to our terms & conditions Terms and conditions (AGB) All logos
and trademarks on this site are the property of their respective owners.

You will always receive an invoice including tax, which can be paid via wire transfer, in advance or cash. If you
register on paypal, you may also pay by charging your paypal account with your credit card. If you are an EU
member and you have a validated tax number which can be validated here:  VIES VAT number validation /  
MwSt.-Informationsaustauschsystem MIAS) Validierung der MWSt.-Nummer  then you pay tax-free. If you are from
outside the EU, you can only pay tax-free, if the export is done with the transport company, called 'Schenker'. If you
are not using 'Schenker', we cannot guarantee that we will get the export confirmation in time. In that case, you
have to pay tax and you get it.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                            page 18 / 18

http://www.brakensiek.de/ERP/27153/impressum.htm
http://ec.europa.eu/taxation_customs/vies/vieshome.do?selectedLanguage=EN
http://ec.europa.eu/taxation_customs/vies/vieshome.do?selectedLanguage=EN
http://www.tcpdf.org

